RFP #04-18 for Parking Products and Services

Tuesday, March 20th, 2018

Evaluation Criteria Point Value IPARQ Passport OmniPark F.ocus'
Engineering
Pricing
40 35 35 0 30
Ability to service the contract
25 20 20 10 10
Ref
eterences 15 13 12 2 5
Technol
echnology 10 8 10 6 5
Value Added Products and Services
10 7 7 3 5
Total 100 83 84 21 55

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Emily Jeffrey
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

Passport

Iparq
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PostalCode Phone

Solicitation

Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services
Parking Products and Services

Company
FoPark - Focus Engineering
St. Cloud State University

Vestige Information Technology LLC

Barcodes Inc

Northeast sweepers & Rentals
Little Mfg

bid ocean

Road Rescue

VenTek International
Premier Parking

Mercer Technologies Firm
INETINC. dbaiParq
CivicSmart, Inc.

Visual Infomedia
OmniPark Inc

Passport Labs, Inc.

Cale America, Inc.

T2 Systems, Inc

West Texas AGC

Onvia

henry savelli and assocites

Name

Sakthi K
DarlaBenson
Marlon ANichols
Molly O'Sullivan
Tyler Slaman
Jerry Little

eric

Andrew Blades
Linda Gavette
Dustin Turner
Garrett Mercer
Madison Huemmer
Cassie Hoglund
Siva

Tammy Halvorson
Kristin Gatter
LauraLierz
Samson David
Kimberly Terrell
Stacy Hotes-Aprato
henry savelli

Parking Products and Services

Address1

570 Devall Dr

Public Safey Department
23 Berkeley

200 W Monroe St

16 Passaic Avenue
POBox 2341

po box 4045

200 E. Nopal St. Suite 202
1260 Holm Road

711 Stanton L. Young
1501 E. 15th Ave#115
1050 Rosecrans St

316 N. Milwaukee St.
5C1

1520 W 3rd Ave

128 S. Tryon Street
13190 56th Court, Suite 401
8900 Keystone Crossing
3125S27th

509 Olive Way

212 west state street

City

Auburn

St. Cloud
Surrey
Chicago
Fairfield
Abilene,
grand junction
Uvalde
Petaluma
Oklahoma City
Gary

San Diego
Milwaukee
Coimbatore
Spokane
Charlotte
Westminster
Indianapolis
Abilene
Seattle
Trenton

Region
Alabama
Minnesota
North Dakota
Illinois

New Jersey
Texas
Colorado
Texas
California
Oklahoma
Indiana
California
Wisconsin
Tennessee
Washington
North Carolina
Colorado
Indiana
Texas
Washington
New Jersey

36832
56301
58785
60606
07004
79604
81504
78801
94954
73104
46402
92106
53202
64102
99201
28202
80021
46240
79605
98101
08608

3343321439
320-308-2266
7012403288
3122121800
973-751-6200
325-673-7021
970-237-4411
5122022621
7077733373
4054131295
2198859811
6198847964
4148775481
3474801475
1-888-991-7275
(704)823-6621
303-725-3818
3175245500
3256767447
8005751736
609-731-0187

Email

sakthi@fopark.com
dbenson@stcloudstate.edu
marlon@vestigeit.com
mosullivan@barcodesinc.com
t.slaman@northeastsweepers.co
littlemfg@littlemfg.com
eric@bidocean.com
andrew.blades@roadrescueasphalt.com
lindag@ventek-intl.com
dturner@premierparking.com
mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
mhuemmer@iparg.com
choglund@civicsmart.com
techzone@visualinfomedia.com
tammyh@omnipark.com
RFP@passportinc.com
Laura.lierz@caleamerica.com
samson.david @t2systems.com
abilene@wtagc.org
shotes@onvia.com
henry@henrysavelli.com
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