Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	IPARQ	Passport	OmniPark	Focus Engineering
Pricing	40	35	35	0	30
Ability to service the contract	25	20	20	10	10
References	15	13	12	2	5
Technology	10	8	10	6	5
Value Added Products and Services	10	7	7	3	5
<u>Total</u>	100	<u>83</u>	<u>84</u>	<u>21</u>	<u>55</u>



Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

Passport

Iparq



Parking Products and Services

Solicitation	Company	Name	Address1	City	Region	PostalCode	Phone	Email
Parking Products and Services	FoPark - Focus Engineering	Sakthi K	570 Devall Dr	Auburn	Alabama	36832	3343321439	sakthi@fopark.com
Parking Products and Services	St. Cloud State University	Darla Benson	Public Safey Department	St. Cloud	Minnesota	56301	320-308-2266	dbenson@stcloudstate.edu
Parking Products and Services	Vestige Information Technology LLC	Marlon A Nichols	23 Berkeley	Surrey	North Dakota	58785	7012403288	marlon@vestigeit.com
Parking Products and Services	Barcodes Inc	Molly O'Sullivan	200 W Monroe St	Chicago	Illinois	60606	3122121800	mosullivan@barcodesinc.com
Parking Products and Services	Northeast sweepers & Rentals	Tyler Slaman	16 Passaic Avenue	Fairfield	New Jersey	07004	973-751-6200	t.slaman@northeastsweepers.co
Parking Products and Services	Little Mfg	Jerry Little	PO Box 2341	Abilene,	Texas	79604	325-673-7021	littlemfg@littlemfg.com
Parking Products and Services	bid ocean	eric	po box 4045	grand junction	Colorado	81504	970-237-4411	eric@bidocean.com
Parking Products and Services	Road Rescue	Andrew Blades	200 E. Nopal St. Suite 202	Uvalde	Texas	78801	5122022621	andrew.blades@roadrescueasphalt.com
Parking Products and Services	VenTek International	Linda Gavette	1260 Holm Road	Petaluma	California	94954	7077733373	lindag@ventek-intl.com
Parking Products and Services	Premier Parking	Dustin Turner	711 Stanton L. Young	Oklahoma City	Oklahoma	73104	4054131295	dturner@premierparking.com
Parking Products and Services	Mercer Technologies Firm	Garrett Mercer	1501 E. 15th Ave #115	Gary	Indiana	46402	2198859811	mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Parking Products and Services	INET INC. dba i Parq	Madison Huemmer	1050 Rosecrans St	San Diego	California	92106	6198847964	mhuemmer@iparq.com
Parking Products and Services	CivicSmart, Inc.	Cassie Hoglund	316 N. Milwaukee St.	Milwaukee	Wisconsin	53202	4148775481	choglund@civicsmart.com
Parking Products and Services	Visual Infomedia	Siva	5C1	Coimbatore	Tennessee	64102	3474801475	techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Parking Products and Services	OmniPark Inc	Tammy Halvorson	1520 W 3rd Ave	Spokane	Washington	99201	1-888-991-7275	tammyh@omnipark.com
Parking Products and Services	Passport Labs, Inc.	Kristin Gatter	128 S. Tryon Street	Charlotte	North Carolina	28202	(704) 823-6621	RFP@passportinc.com
Parking Products and Services	Cale America, Inc.	Laura Lierz	13190 56th Court, Suite 401	Westminster	Colorado	80021	303-725-3818	Laura.lierz@caleamerica.com
Parking Products and Services	T2 Systems, Inc	Samson David	8900 Keystone Crossing	Indianapolis	Indiana	46240	3175245500	samson.david@t2systems.com
Parking Products and Services	West Texas AGC	Kimberly Terrell	3125 S 27th	Abilene	Texas	79605	3256767447	abilene@wtagc.org
Parking Products and Services	Onvia	Stacy Hotes-Aprato	509 Olive Way	Seattle	Washington	98101	8005751736	shotes@onvia.com
Parking Products and Services	henry savelli and assocites	henry savelli	212 west state street	Trenton	New Jersey	08608	609-731-0187	henry@henrysavelli.com